Tomoe works
Column Product Catalog
STANDARD COLUMN BODY FOR HPLC
Ferrule Column Threaded Column
 Standard column bodies are available in two types: threaded and ferrule.
 End fittings are available in Waters and Parker types for columns with an internal diameter
of 5.0 mm or less, and Waters types are standard for columns with an internal diameter of
6.0 mm or more.

Acrylic resin
Columns
 In addition to columns, we have handled numerous custom-made parts.
 We have experience manufacturing small piping systems and resin columns made from acrylic
materials as per customer requests.
 Please feel free to contact us if you have any issues or special requirements.
DAC column
Part number list  size specifications can be discussed upon request
ID L
Threaded
Column
Ferrule
Column
Bioinert PEEK metal
0.5 50 ES005050 BI005050
0.5 100 ES005100 BI005100
0.5 150 ES005150 BI005150
1.0 50 ES010050 BI010050
1.0 100 ES010100 BI010100
1.0 150 ES010150 BI010150
2.1 50 ES021050 BI021050 PC021050 MT021050
2.1 100 ES021100 BI021100 PC021100 MT021100
2.1 150 ES021150 BI021150 PC021150 MT021150
2.1 250 ES021250 BI021250 PC021250 MT021250
3.0 50 ES030050 EF030050 MT030050
3.0 100 ES030100 EF030100 MT030100
3.0 150 ES030150 EF030150 MT030150
3.0 250 ES030250 EF030250 MT030250
4.0 50 ES040050 EF040050 PC040050 MT040050
4.0 100 ES040100 EF040100 PC040100 MT040100
4.0 150 ES040150 EF040150 PC040150 MT040150
4.0 250 ES040250 EF040250 PC040250 MT040250
4.0 300 ES040300 EF040300 MT040300
4.6 50 ES046050 EF046050 PC046050 MT046050
4.6 100 ES046100 EF046100 PC046100 MT046100
4.6 150 ES046150 EF046150 PC046150 MT046150
4.6 250 ES046250 EF046250 MT046250
6.0 50 ES060050 EF060050
6.0 100 ES060100 EF060100
6.0 150 ES060150 EF060150
6.0 250 ES060250 EF060250
7.5 50 EF075050
7.5 150 EF075150
7.5 600 EF075600
7.8 300 EF078300 PC078300

Sintering SUS316 〇 〇 〇 〇
Inert PEEK ― 〇 〇 ―
Inert HDPE ― ― 〇 ―
Mesh SUS316 〇 〇 〇 〇
Low pressure loss SUS316 〇 〇 〇 ―
CS Cartridge syringe type
CL Cartridge lure type
CP Consumable parts
ID L
Threaded
Column
Ferrule
Column
Bioinert PEEK metal
8.0 50 ES080050
8.0 100 ES080100
8.0 150 ES080150
8.0 250 ES080250
10.0 50 ES100050 EF100050
10.0 150 ES100150 EF100150
10.0 250 ES100250 EF100250
20.0 50 ES200050